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M Gma” David Kryska <david.kryska@gmail.com>

RFI - Student of Czech Technical University in Prague

Bill Haraka <bill.haraka@robinradar.com> 23. Cervence 2018 12:37
Komu: david.kryska@gmail.com
Kopie: Marek Soltys <soltys.marek@gmail.com>

Dear Sir,

Kindly contact our Distributor/System integrator for the Czech Republic “ REDCAP” regarding your inquiry (in CC).

With kind regards,

Bill Haraka, MSc.
International Sales

Robin Radar Systems BV
E’ Q

d. +31 88700 8700

o s

g

e. bill.haraka@robinradar.com
w. www.robinradar.com
Mercuriusweg 1-A,

2516 AW, The Hague

The Netherlands

Van: Robin Radar Systems <noreply@robinradar.nl>
Verzonden: maandag 23 juli 2018 12:18

Aan: info@robinradar.com

Onderwerp: Reactie via de website

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=494166bf23&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A160677730891830207 1&simpl=msg-f%3A1606777... 1/2



Gmail - RFI - Student of Czech Technical University in Prague

De volgende gegevens zijn ingevuld:

Your Name * David Kryska

9rgan|satlon Student of Czech Technical University in Prague

Position Student

Country Czech republic

Your E-mail * david.kryska@gmail.com
Subject Drone Safety & Security
Phone -

Dear Sir or Madam,
My name is David Kryska, | am a student of Czech Technical university in Prague.

Right now, | am writting a Bachelor's thesis on the topic "Threats caused by unmanned aerial
vehicles and defenses against them". | have read about your Anti-UAV system on your website and |
would like to ask you if you could send me any price list of your Anti-UAV product (Elvira). In my

How can we thesis, | would like to compare multiple Anti-UAV solutions in terms of acquisiton costs.

help you?

| hope it is not a problem or is is internal information?
Thank you for your time - | look forward to hearing from you.

Yours sincerely,
Kryska David
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Gmail - UAV detekce

M Gma” David Kryska <david.kryska@gmail.com>
UAV detekce
Marek Soltys <soltys@redcap.tv> 23. Cervence 2018 13:42

Komu: "david.kryska@gmail.com" <david.kryska@gmail.com>

Dobry den,

nase firma nabizi vice zplsobu detekce UAV. Jako u v§ech systému se cena odviji od konfigurace. Nevim jak mate
ve vasi praci kritéria pro porovnani.

Ale pro pfiklad jeden senzor radarvé detekce stoji 180 000 EUR, to vetné analytického SW a instalace.
S pozdravem

Marek Soltys
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